

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRI. REVISION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. Viral Rathod i/by H.E.Palwe, Advocate
for Applicant.

Mr. D. R. More, APP for the State.

CORAM : M.L. TAHALIYANI, J.

DATE : 17th JULY, 2015.

P.C.:-

Heard the learned counsel for the
applicant and learned APP for the State.

Issue notice to Respondent No.1,
returnable on 31.07.2015.

Private service by courier or RPAD is
allowed.

The trial court or the appellate court
shall not take any coercive action against the
applicant till the next date of hearing.

(JUDGE)

.....